

 PROJECT No
 09C-39-00

 JDW DRAUGHTING SERVICES
 JDWDS
 MODEL SCALE: 1:1

 JAM. DE WAAL. 12 BRIGHTWELL STREET PAPAKURA
 SEPTEMBER 2019
 COPURISH

 2110. NEW ZEALAND. PHONE: 0064 09 2988815. MOB:
 SEPTEMBER 2019
 COPURISH
 JAM. DE WAAL PAPAKURA NZ

 SHEET:
 03 OF 09
 A3
 No:
 09C-39-00-SHT03

uir.	
1	09C-39-00-1-01-BRICK BASE
1	09C-39-00-1-02-ENGINE BED PLATE
1	09(-39-00-1-03-FNGINF A-FRAMF-1
1	
1	09L-39-00-1-05-LRANK SHAFT BEARING-1
1	09C-39-00-1-06-CRANK SHAFT BEARING-2
1	09C-39-00-1-07-GOVERNOR TOP BEARING PLATE
1	09C-39-00-1-08-CROSSHEAD GUIDE
1	
	07L-37-00-1-07-LILINDER+VALVE LITEST
1	U9L-39-00-1-10-LYLINDER TOP LOVER
1	09C-39-00-1-11-VALVE CHEST COVER
1	09C-39-00-1-12-STEAM INLET PIPE
1	09C-39-00-1-13-STEAM EXHAUST PIPE
1	
1	09L-39-00-1-15-DISPLALEMENT PUMP
1	09C-39-00-1-16-LADDER+PLATFORM
2	09C-39-00-1-17-LADDER HANDRAIL
1	09(-39-00-2-01-(RANK SHAFT
1	
	07C-J7-00-Z-0Z-FISTON+LROSSILAD
	U9L-39-00-2-03-LUN-RUD
1	09C-39-00-2-04-SLIDE VALVE+SPINDLE
1	09C-39-00-2-05-SLIDE VALVE ROCKING LINK SHAFT
1	09C-39-00-2-06-FCCENTRIC
1	
1	09L-39-00-2-08-PUMP PLUNGER
1	09C-39-00-2-09-ROCKING SHAFT ECCENTRIC STRAP LINK
1	09C-39-00-2-10-GOVERNOR SPINDLE
2	09C-39-00-2-11-GOVERNOR FLYWEIGHT
-	
4	
	U9L-39-UU-2-I3-UUVERNUR SLIDE LULLAR
1	09C-39-00-2-14-GOVERNOR SLIDING COOLLAR FORK
1	09C-39-00-2-15-GOVERNOR FORK LINK
1	09C-39-00-2-16-GOVERNOR ADJUST LINK PLATE
1	
1	072-57-00-2-17-STEATI REDOLATOR TEAT
	AND DO AN A 40 STEAM DECLI ATOD CONTROL LINK
	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK
1	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT
1 2	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT
1 1 2 2	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER
1 2 2	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C 39-00 M2.5 VASHER
1 2 2 4	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39.00 M2 Ext. A K CPUIP SCREW
1 2 2 4 2	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x4 A-K GRUB SCREW
1 2 2 4 2 1	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
1 2 2 4 2 1 1	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
1 2 2 4 2 1 1 10	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT
1 2 2 4 2 1 1 10 6	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER
1 2 2 4 2 1 1 10 6 13	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3 V10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
1 2 2 4 2 1 1 10 6 13	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
1 2 2 4 2 1 1 10 6 13 6	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
1 2 2 4 2 1 1 10 6 13 6 8	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
1 2 2 4 2 1 1 10 6 13 6 8 8 4	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K GRUB SCREW
1 2 2 4 2 1 1 10 6 13 6 8 8 4 15	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
1 2 2 4 2 1 1 10 6 13 6 8 4 15 5	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
1 2 2 4 2 1 1 1 10 6 13 6 8 4 15 5 12	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4 NUT 09C-39-00-M4 NUT
1 2 2 4 2 1 1 1 10 6 13 6 8 4 15 5 12 2	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4 NUT 09C-39-00-M4 NUT 09C-39-00-M4 NUT
I 1 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 1 10 6 13 6 8 4 5 12 4	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4 NUT 09C-39-00-M4x18 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x18 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
1 1 2 4 2 4 1 10 6 13 6 8 4 15 5 12 4 6	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x18 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
1 1 2 4 2 4 1 10 6 13 6 8 4 15 5 12 4 6 8	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x18 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
I 1 2 4 2 1 10 6 13 6 8 4 15 5 12 4 6 8 6 8	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT 09C-39-00-M3 wASHER 09C-39-00-M3x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x18 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5 NUT 09C-39-00-M5 NUT 09C-39-00-M5x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
I 1 2 4 2 4 2 1 10 6 8 4 15 5 12 4 6 8 6 8 6 8 6	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4 NUT 09C-39-00-M4x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x18 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x18 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x18 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5 NUT 09C-39-00-M5 NUT 09C-39-00-M5x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5 NUT
I 1 2 4 2 1 1 10 6 8 4 15 5 12 4 6 8 6 8 4 6 8 6 8 6 8 6 8 6 6 6 4 7	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT 09C-39-00-M3 wASHER 09C-39-00-M3 wASHER 09C-39-00-M3x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x18 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
I 1 2 4 2 1 1 10 6 8 4 15 5 12 4 6 8 6 4 6 4 4	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x18 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x14 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x14 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
I 1 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 1 10 6 13 6 8 4 6 8 6 4 4 2	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4 NUT 09C-39-00-M4 NUT 09C-39-00-M4 NUT 09C-39-00-M4 X12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4 X12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x18 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5 NUT 09C-39-00-M5 NUT 09C-39-00-M5x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x14 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x34 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x34 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
1 1 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 1 10 6 13 6 8 4 5 12 4 6 8 6 4 2 4 2 4 2 4	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M4 NUT 09C-39-00-M4 NUT 09C-39-00-M4 NUT 09C-39-00-M4 X12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4 NUT 09C-39-00-M4 X12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4 X12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4 X12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5 NUT 09C-39-00-M5x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x15 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x15 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x14 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x14 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x15 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x14 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x14 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x14 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x15 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x14 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x14 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x14 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x34 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x34 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x34 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
$ \begin{array}{c} 1\\ 1\\ 2\\ 4\\ 2\\ 4\\ 2\\ 1\\ 1\\ 10\\ 6\\ 13\\ 6\\ 6\\ 4\\ 4\\ 15\\ 5\\ 12\\ 4\\ 6\\ 8\\ 6\\ 4\\ 4\\ 2\\ 4\\ 2\\ 4\\ 6\\ 8\\ 6\\ 4\\ 4\\ 2\\ 4\\ 4\\ 2\\ 4\\ 6\\ 8\\ 6\\ 4\\ 4\\ 2\\ 4\\ 6\\ 8\\ 6\\ 4\\ 4\\ 2\\ 4\\ 6\\ 8\\ 6\\ 6\\ 6\\ 6\\ 6\\ 6\\ 6\\ 6\\ 6\\ 6\\ 6\\ 6\\ 6\\$	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x2 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4 NUT 09C-39-00-M4 NUT 09C-39-00-M4 X12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4 NUT 09C-39-00-M4 NUT 09C-39-00-M4x18 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5 NUT 09C-39-00-M5 NUT 09C-39-00-M5x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x14 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x14 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x34 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x34 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M6x40 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M6x40 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
$ \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \\ 2 \\ 2 \\ 4 \\ 2 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 10 \\ 6 \\ 13 \\ 6 \\ 8 \\ 4 \\ 15 \\ 5 \\ 12 \\ 4 \\ 6 \\ 8 \\ 6 \\ 4 \\ 4 \\ 2 \\ 4 \\ 4 \\ 2 \\ 4 \\ \end{array} $	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5x4 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M2x4 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3 wASHER 09C-39-00-M3x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4 NUT 09C-39-00-M4 NUT 09C-39-00-M4x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x18 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5 NUT 09C-39-00-M5x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x14 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x15 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5x34 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW
$ \begin{array}{r} 1 \\ 1 \\ 2 \\ 2 \\ 4 \\ 2 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 10 \\ 6 \\ 13 \\ 6 \\ 8 \\ 4 \\ 15 \\ 5 \\ 12 \\ 4 \\ 6 \\ 8 \\ 6 \\ 4 \\ 4 \\ 2 \\ 4 \\ 4 \\ 2 \\ 4 \\ 4 \\ 2 \\ 4 \\ 6 \\ $	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5 A A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5 A A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5 A A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3.10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3.12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3.6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3.6 A-K GRUB SCREW 09C-39-00-M3.8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4.8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4.8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4.8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5.
$ \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \\ 2 \\ 2 \\ 4 \\ 2 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 10 \\ 6 \\ 13 \\ 6 \\ 8 \\ 4 \\ 15 \\ 5 \\ 12 \\ 4 \\ 6 \\ 8 \\ 6 \\ 4 \\ 2 \\ 4 \\ 2 \\ 4 \\ 4 \\ 2 \\ 4 \\ \end{array} $	09C-39-00-2-18-STEAM REGULATOR CONTROL LINK 09C-39-00-M2 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 NUT 09C-39-00-M2.5 WASHER 09C-39-00-M2.5 A A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5 A A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M2.5 A A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3 NUT 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3 WASHER 09C-39-00-M3x10 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x6 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M3x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x12 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x18 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M4x8 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5 NUT 09C-39-00-M5 NUT 09C-39-00-M5 XI2 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW 09C-39-00-M5 XI4 A-K CYL HEAD SCREW